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Observations were drawn from Mount Stuart (Defence) {station 032195}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9SSE9823.913SSW9822.619:3330SSE128.625.121.9Th1
24ENE7628.06ESE9124.219:5159ENE60.029.821.6Fr2
7NE7627.513NE9423.615:5339NE4.828.523.1Sa3

28ENE9423.59ENE9824.014:5044ENE42.424.422.1Su4
15ENE8624.29ENE9822.116:0841ENE56.828.219.8Mo5
17NNE6629.49SSE6927.216:1031NE0.431.521.8Tu6
11NE7827.515SSE7427.519:5546NE3.430.823.1We7
26NE7326.813SE8025.814:5943NE1.230.522.5Th8
11NE6228.89ENE7325.923:4348E5.031.522.9Fr9
24SE9524.215ENE9622.922:0154S0.226.022.0Sa10
15SW7129.724SW8225.917:1157SW48.629.923.0Su11
9N6729.59NW7427.601:0026NNW030.323.6Mo12

15NE7030.84SSE9326.415:4328NE5.032.924.6Tu13
13NE7330.6Calm 9725.919:1430NE033.225.3We14
2ENE8628.0Calm 9427.112:4031W0.631.325.3Th15

20ENE9525.72SE8828.214:5133ENE23.233.323.8Fr16
6W6531.46SE8927.616:4346WSW16.834.424.5Sa17

13ESE5234.92SSE8027.317:2369S20.036.023.9Su18
6S5834.27SSE8428.417:5650ESE40.034.522.0Mo19

20ENE6730.16S7728.118:3935NE3.433.524.0Tu20
19NE6828.913E6628.512:5035NE031.624.8We21
11ENE5730.86SSW7726.817:2528NE031.923.8Th22
17ENE6630.26SSE7528.315:5035ENE032.923.8Fr23
7E6528.57S7327.322:1337ENE030.523.1Sa24
6SSE7529.77SE7826.917:4237E030.024.4Su25

13NE9324.217NE9125.412:3246NE3.625.423.7Mo26
11NE8526.14S9524.710:1128NE32.628.123.2Tu27
17NNE6629.86S8026.415:4231NNE12.031.822.8We28
9NNE6330.06S8226.116:2635NE032.723.6Th29

11NE5131.14SSW7726.719:3433NE1.832.522.5Fr30
9NNE6031.04SW8126.317:1328NNE033.022.5Sa31

Statistics for January 2026
137228.788426.230.823.2Mean
2ENE5123.5Calm 6622.124.419.8Lowest

28ENE9834.924SW9828.569S128.636.025.3Highest
510.4Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

